
Cromwell Bridge Club 29 July 2021LOWBURN
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: E-W

Par: -110
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10 Dlr: E
Vul: Both
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Vul: None

Par: -420
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Vul: N-S

Par: -140
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13 Dlr: N
Vul: Both

Par: 630

A97
A973
932
KQJ

J
842
QJT87
9654

QT8643
QJT
K6
T2

K52
K65
A54
A873

14
84

14

NT
N
S
E
W

4
4
-
-

2
2
-
-

4
4
-
-

1
1
-
-

4
4
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

14 Dlr: E
Vul: None

Par: 130
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15 Dlr: S
Vul: N-S

Par: -980
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Vul: E-W

Par: 200
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Vul: None

Par: -100
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Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -630
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W

Par: -1400-
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: N-S
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